
Distributive Grid multiplication with two three-digit numbers (3x3)

Solutions are on page 2

(1) (2) (3)927 x 365 = 338,355

270,000 6,000 2,100

54,000 1,200 420

4,500 100 35

hundreds          tens            ones

900    20     7

300

60

5

hundreds

tens

ones

270,000
6,000
2,100

54,000
1,200

420

4,500
100
35

+_______

338,355

648 x 619 = 649 x 304 = 

(4) (5) (6)717 x 596 = 929 x 831 = 799 x 758 = 

(7) (8) (9)825 x 863 = 231 x 429 = 240 x 873 = 

(10) (11) (12)995 x 390 = 319 x 362 = 125 x 476 = 
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Distributive Grid multiplication with two three-digit numbers (3x3)

Also see video: 'Multiplying Multi-Digit Numbers with the Distributive Grid Method'

(1) (2) (3)927 x 365 = 338,355

270,000 6,000 2,100

54,000 1,200 420

4,500 100 35

hundreds          tens            ones

900    20     7

300

60

5

hundreds

tens

ones

270,000
6,000
2,100

54,000
1,200

420

4,500
100
35

+_______

338,355

648 x 619 = 401,112

360,000 24,000 4,800

6,000 400 80

5,400 360 72

hundreds          tens            ones

600    40     8

600

10

9

hundreds

tens

ones

360,000
24,000
4,800

6,000
400
80

5,400
360
72

+_______

401,112

649 x 304 = 197,296

180,000 12,000 2,700

0 0 0

2,400 160 36

hundreds          tens            ones

600    40     9

300

0

4

hundreds

tens

ones

180,000
12,000
2,700

0
0
0

2,400
160
36

+_______

197,296

(4) (5) (6)717 x 596 = 427,332

350,000 5,000 3,500

63,000 900 630

4,200 60 42

hundreds          tens            ones

700    10     7

500

90

6

hundreds

tens

ones

350,000
5,000
3,500

63,000
900
630

4,200
60
42

+_______

427,332

929 x 831 = 771,999

720,000 16,000 7,200

27,000 600 270

900 20 9

hundreds          tens            ones

900    20     9

800

30

1

hundreds

tens

ones

720,000
16,000
7,200

27,000
600
270

900
20
9

+_______

771,999

799 x 758 = 605,642

490,000 63,000 6,300

35,000 4,500 450

5,600 720 72

hundreds          tens            ones

700    90     9

700

50

8

hundreds

tens

ones

490,000
63,000
6,300

35,000
4,500

450

5,600
720
72

+_______

605,642

(7) (8) (9)825 x 863 = 711,975

640,000 16,000 4,000

48,000 1,200 300

2,400 60 15

hundreds          tens            ones

800    20     5

800

60

3

hundreds

tens

ones

640,000
16,000
4,000

48,000
1,200

300

2,400
60
15

+_______

711,975

231 x 429 = 99,099

80,000 12,000 400

4,000 600 20

1,800 270 9

hundreds          tens            ones

200    30     1

400

20

9

hundreds

tens

ones

80,000
12,000

400

4,000
600
20

1,800
270

9
+_______

99,099

240 x 873 = 209,520

160,000 32,000 0

14,000 2,800 0

600 120 0

hundreds          tens            ones

200    40     0

800

70

3

hundreds

tens

ones

160,000
32,000

0

14,000
2,800

0

600
120

0
+_______

209,520

(10) (11) (12)995 x 390 = 388,050

270,000 27,000 1,500

81,000 8,100 450

0 0 0

hundreds          tens            ones

900    90     5

300

90

0

hundreds

tens

ones

270,000
27,000
1,500

81,000
8,100

450

0
0
0

+_______

388,050

319 x 362 = 115,478

90,000 3,000 2,700

18,000 600 540

600 20 18

hundreds          tens            ones

300    10     9

300

60

2

hundreds

tens

ones

90,000
3,000
2,700

18,000
600
540

600
20
18

+_______

115,478

125 x 476 = 59,500

40,000 8,000 2,000

7,000 1,400 350

600 120 30

hundreds          tens            ones

100    20     5

400

70

6

hundreds

tens

ones

40,000
8,000
2,000

7,000
1,400

350

600
120
30

+_______

59,500
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